3535 Ceramic
12W High Power LED Package
NLW3535AV7
12V LED
Specification
Anhui Retop Electronics Co., Ltd.
Product: NLW3535AV7
Version: A

Anhui Retop Electronics Co., Ltd.
NLW 3535AV7
Part Number Nomenclature
NLW3535AV7-AFD4- B E1
①          ②③ ④  ⑤ ⑥
① ：Product Name
② ：Test Current  A：350mA
③ ：Voltage Bin
④ ：Luminous Flux Bin
⑤ ：CRI Rank:  B 70Ra
⑥ ：Color Kit
Rank Min. Max Unit
F 11.0 12.2 V
Rank CRI
B 70Ra
Color Kit CCT Unit
E1 6500 K
E2 5700 K
E3 5000 K
E4 4500 K
E5 4000 K
E6 3500 K
E7 3000 K
E8 2700 K
E10 2200 K
Luminous Flux (Ts=85℃)
Voltage
Rank Min. Max. Unit
A2 330 355 Lm
A4 355 380 Lm
B2 380 410 Lm
B4 410 440 Lm
C2 440 475 Lm
C4 475 510 Lm
D2 510 550 Lm
D4 550 590 Lm
E2 590 635 Lm
E4 635 680 Lm
CRI
Anhui Retop Electronics Co., Ltd.
NLW 3535AV7
Color Group Description：
Anhui Retop Electronics Co., Ltd.
NLW 3535AV7
Performance Groups—Chromaticity
CCT Bin Code x y Bin Code x y Bin Code x y Bin Code x y
6500K 1A
0.3048 0.3207
1B
0.3028 0.3304
1C
0.3115 0.3391
1D
0.3130 0.3290
0.3130 0.3290 0.3115 0.3391 0.3205 0.3481 0.3213 0.3373
0.3144 0.3186 0.3130 0.3290 0.3213 0.3373 0.3221 0.3261
0.3068 0.3113 0.3048 0.3207 0.3130 0.3290 0.3144 0.3186
5700K 2A
0.3215 0.3350
2B
0.3207 0.3462
2C
0.3290 0.3538
2D
0.3290 0.3417
0.3290 0.3417 0.3290 0.3538 0.3376 0.3616 0.3371 0.3490
0.3290 0.3300 0.3290 0.3417 0.3371 0.3490 0.3366 0.3369
0.3222 0.3243 0.3215 0.3350 0.3290 0.3417 0.3290 0.3300
5000K 3A
0.3371 0.3490
3B
0.3376 0.3616
3C